
2024 FETCH-IT BEST

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

MASTER 
up to 15

MASTER 
ELITE 16-

18

ULTIMATE 
19-21

ULTIMATE 
ELITE 22+

Maggie Chen Arrow M WH Oak Point TX 11 2
Carla Parravani Assassin 3 M BSD-M/x Chiefland FL 17 2
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 3 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 1 6
Kelly Knowles Athena 5 F BSD-M/DSD Leesburg VA 15 1
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 5 F YL Eastpoint FL 15 1
April Pelletier Aviva 9 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 19 1
Jaden Shaw Axle 3.5 M L/x Boscawen NH 13 2
Kim Miller Bentley 3 M YL Hubert NC 19 3 1
Sarah Best Berlin 8 F GSD Auburn NY 16 3 2
Dawn Strawn Blu Dog Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 19 3 1
Lynnette Morris Bodie 1.5 M BL Tipton IN 22 2 1
Laura O'Donnell BoomBoom 6 F BC/x Mars PA 15 1
Andie/Matt Cole Brady 3 M GR Waterford Township MI 17 3
Robin Sullivan Braxton 4 M GSD Bossier City LA 15 1
Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR Cedar Springs MI 19 3
Donna & Ray Mobilia Bullitt 9 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 19 2
Robert DiAngelis Cadhla 2.5 F CBR Winthrop MA 13 1
Raymond Sumner Camo 8.75 M YL Kittery ME 20 3
Julie Klugo Charley 7 F BL/GSP Hudson NY 12 1
Breck Baker Chezwick 4 M YL St. Augustine FL 20 3 3
Lucy Mae McDaniel Chicken 3 F GSP/L Columbus GA 20 1 1
Dawn Strawn Clu 1.3 M BSD-M Theresa NY 19 1 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 3.5 M BL La Verne CA 17 2
Kim Hutchko Corra 2 F YL Cheifland FL 16 1 2
Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP Charlotte MI 14 1
Fred Eaker Dec 3 M BL Indian Trail NC 16 1 1
Shannon Regan Denali 8 M BL North Berwick ME 14 1
Jackie Tew Dexter 5 M DSD Glastonbury CT 24 3
Lorraine Messier Dezie 2.3 F BC Foxboro MA 14 2
Jim Woods Diesel 3 M LDOO Harrison MI 14 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 5.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 18 2
Paige Littell Drax 6.5 M BSD-M Silver Springs FL 21 5
Dawn Scholz Dream 7 F BC/TERR Micanopy FL 14 1
Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 18 3
Linda Powell Duke 2 M ACD/x Escondido CA 17 1
Lynnette Morris Ellie 3 F CL Tipton IN 16 1 2
Casey & Bill Oesterlein Emma 8.75 F BL/x Redlands CA 18 1
Andrew Sciolino Enchantress 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 14 2

2024 FETCH-IT LEGS EARNED



Dennis Wech Finn 5 M BC Victor NY 16 1
Chandler Dobbs Finnley 5 M BC Auburn AL 15 1
Jerri Knipstein Flash 6 M BC/WCP Cypress TX 13 2
Jenine Wech Fletcher 3 M BSD-M Victor NY 17 1
Chesney Anglin Freeway 4 M BSD-M/x New Port Richey FL 19 1
Niki Buda Gia 3 F DSD Lansing MI 16 1
Karen Regina Gidget 3.5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 19 1 1
Robyn Wilborn Goose 3 M BC Auburn AL 18 1
Jesse Vezina Grainne 5 F DP Berkley MA 17 1
Dan Myers Griffin 1 M CBR San Juan Capistrano CA 19 1
Hannah Sage Gunner 4 M YL North Rose NY 14 1
Alison Law Hank 5 M CL Jonesville FL 14 2
Emily Catignani Hatch 4 M BL Centerville MA 15 3
Lynnette Rosa Haven 4.3 F BSD-M Randolph MA 23 1
Diane Lominae Henry 7 M WCP Spring TX 10 2
Neil Esposito Hera 1.6 F BSD-M Chepachet MA 16 1
Dawn Strawn Hoax 6.5 M DSD Theresa NY 20 1 5
Kayleigh Carini Hobbes 2.5 M GSP Wareham MA 18 1 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 9.4 M DSD/x Greenville MI 17 1
Tabitha Cornelius Houlihan 7 F BL Middleboro MA 13 1
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 19 2
Michele Sandman Hudson 6.5 M GR Fishkill NY 16 1 2
Todd Zaborac Hydro 1.5 M DSD Lakeview MI 22 2 2 1
Troy Gerry Jack 8 M YL Shapleigh ME 18 1 2
Frank Kelly Jade 3.5 F L East Brunswick NJ 17 1
Brittany Griner Jade 1 F ACD Chiefland Fl 11 1
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 4 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 20 3 5
Lisa Carr Jax 6 M CBR Marion NY 19 2 2
Joe Regina Jersey 3.5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 1
Andie/Matt Cole Journey 4 F L/x Waterford Township MI 15 2
Sandy Dusenbery Journey 6 F BSD-M Billerica MA 21 3
Jeff Lees Journey 8 M DSD Livonia MI 13 1
Elaine Humphrey Kalibre 2 M L Glenmont NY 20 2 1
Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 3
Shannon Paquin Kona 10 F AS/x Hope Valley RI 10 2
Suzie Harris Laken 5 F BC/x Bakersfield CA 16 2
Cia Fruitman Lexi 6.75 F BL/BC Glendale AZ 17 2
Jenny Orr Louie 4 M JRT Savannah GA 12 1
Hailley Tucker Lucy 5 F CBR High Springs FL 17 1 2
Cindy McManus Lukas 1.5 M ROT Savannah GA 15 1
Lise Strum Luke 2:10 4 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 21 1
Katherine Hamilton Luna 5 F DSD Columbus GA 16 1
Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 2 F BL Saginaw MI 19 1 1



Rebecca Cousins Maggie 6.5 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 13 2
Anita Lassiter Major 2.5 M CL Mesa AZ 16 2
Dyane Delemarre Mako 3 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 23 1
Dawn Jauernik MaliKai 2.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville NC 10 1
Holly Morin Maple 3 F YL Swanzey NH 15 3
Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 1.5 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 24 1 2
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2.5 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 19 2
April Pelletier Meira 7 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 16 1
Bryan Raposa Mikado 5 M L Franklin NH 13 1
Kim Miller Millie 5.5 F BL Hubert NC 20 4
Misty Yohannan Moxee 5 M MUDI/BC Flint MI 14 1
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 5.5 M BC West Branch MI 18 1 2
Krista Cline Myztri 4.5 F YL Bay City MI 16 1
Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABD/MASTF Wappingers Falls NY 17 1 1
Joanne Shear Newton 8 M BL/x Holbrook MA 16 2 1
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F BL Eastpoint FL 15 1
Jon McCoy Nova 3 F AT Lexington SC 17 1 1
Mike/Sue Williming Nova 3 F YL Coloma MI 16 1
Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 19 1 3
Cathy Segura Ollie 11.5 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 18 1 1
Fawn Kovach Parker 10 M GSP Waynesboro GA 16 1
Kristin Landau Philomena 10 F CBR Bokeelia FL 16 1 1
Heather Moore Piper 2 F YL Jacksonville NC 20 2
Dawn Jauernik Piper 3 F L Jacksonville NC 19 1
Shannon Paquin Piper 4 F YL Hope Valley RI 17 1 1
Katie & Shane Smith Posey 2.5 F BSD-M Oxford MI 24 1
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 4 F BL Wurtsboro NY 20 5
Samantha Langton Reggie 3 M CBR HIGHLAND NY 18 1
Allie Stiles Rikaa 2 F BSD-M Bakersfield CA 21 2
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 16 1 1
Paula Pelletier Rivka 6.5 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 14 1
Robert Scalise Robbie 6 F BC Tonawanda NY 12 3
Barry Davis Rocky 5 M BL/WH Middleboro MA 20 2
Ashley Fiedler Roscoe 6 M ABD Newberry FL 12 1
Sherry Uroff Rosie 5 F BL Whittier CA 19 1
Megan Boisclair Rosie 4 F BL Milford MA 17 1
Dawn Mlatecek Salty 2 F YL Eastpoint FL 16 1
Ariana Ott Savage 3 M DSD/BSD-M Brooklyn NY 15 1
Carla Parravani Screech 4 M SBT/x Chiefland FL 17 2 2
Carla Parravani Scud 6 M SBT/x Chiefland FL 12 1
Peggy Cain Skye 2.5 F L Hampstead NH 13 1
April Pelletier Soba 4 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 20 1
Frank Kelly Soren 5.75 M L/x East Brunswick NJ 16 1



Karin Hurley Sparkle 5 F BL/SBT Columbus GA 17 4
Donna & Ray Mobilia Star 1.5 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 13 1
Karen Erz Surf 5 M BC/x Lucas TX 18 2
Julie Beckerdite Suzie 4 F APBT/BT Acton MA 14 2
Sherri Hall Talon 10 M BSD-M Minden ON 19 1
Julie DeKing Tanner 7 M GR Cicero NY 13 1
Chesney Anglin Tempo 7 F WH/x New Port Richey FL 16 1
Kim/Joe Ross Thor 10 M DSD/x Rochester Hills MI 21 5
Samantha Sciolino Trissy 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 15 3
Eva Ojolick Triton 6 M NSDRT Bradenton FL 14 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 4.5 M BSD-M Plattsburgh NY 20 1 2 3
Caitlyn Mazza Tux 4 M AS Merrimack NH 14 1
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 7 M BL Indian Trail NC 19 1
Lauren Helfer Venom 1.5 F BSD-M Gainesville FL 22 3
Shannon Maeurer Voodoo 10 F BSD-M Carmel NY 15 1
Kaelynne Shaw Whiskey 2 M GR Athol MA 14 1
Mike/Addy Wilming Wilma 1 F BL Coloma MI 16 1 1
Dawn Jauernick Yeti 4 M L Jacksonville NC 17 1
Tara Osuba Yikes 2 M WH/x New Port Richey FL 20 3
Dawn Scholz Zen 6 F BC/WH Micanopy FL 21 1
Lindsey Hinds Zilla F BSD-M Forney TX 12 1
Dawn Mlatecek Zion 11 M YL Eastpoint FL 14 1
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Chris Hutchko Mazikeen 1.5 F BSD-M Chiefland FL 24 1 2
Jackie Tew Dexter 5 M DSD Glastonbury CT 24 3
Katie & Shane Smith Posey 2.5 F BSD-M Oxford MI 24 1
Dyane Delemarre Mako 3 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 23 1
Lynnette Rosa Haven 4.3 F BSD-M Randolph MA 23 1
Lauren Helfer Venom 1.5 F BSD-M Gainesville FL 22 3
Lynnette Morris Bodie 1.5 M BL Tipton IN 22 2 1
Todd Zaborac Hydro 1.5 M DSD Lakeview MI 22 2 2 1
Allie Stiles Rikaa 2 F BSD-M Bakersfield CA 21 2
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 3 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 1 6
Dawn Scholz Zen 6 F BC/WH Micanopy FL 21 1
Kim/Joe Ross Thor 10 M DSD/x Rochester Hills MI 21 5
Lise Strum Luke 2:10 4 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 21 1
Paige Littell Drax 6.5 M BSD-M Silver Springs FL 21 5
Sandy Dusenbery Journey 6 F BSD-M Billerica MA 21 3
April Pelletier Soba 4 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 20 1
Barry Davis Rocky 5 M BL/WH Middleboro MA 20 2
Breck Baker Chezwick 4 M YL St. Augustine FL 20 3 3
Dawn Strawn Hoax 6.5 M DSD Theresa NY 20 1 5
Elaine Humphrey Kalibre 2 M L Glenmont NY 20 2 1
Heather Moore Piper 2 F YL Jacksonville NC 20 2
Joe Regina Jersey 3.5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 1
Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 3
Kim Miller Millie 5.5 F BL Hubert NC 20 4
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel Rose 4 F BL Wurtsboro NY 20 5
Lucy Mae McDaniel Chicken 3 F GSP/L Columbus GA 20 1 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 4.5 M BSD-M Plattsburgh NY 20 1 2 3
Raymond Sumner Camo 8.75 M YL Kittery ME 20 3
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 4 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 20 3 5
Tara Osuba Yikes 2 M WH/x New Port Richey FL 20 3
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2.5 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 19 2
April Pelletier Aviva 9 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 19 1
Candi/Norm Brown Lyric 2 F BL Saginaw MI 19 1 1
Chesney Anglin Freeway 4 M BSD-M/x New Port Richey FL 19 1
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 19 2
Dan Myers Griffin 1 M CBR San Juan Capistrano CA 19 1
Dawn Strawn Blu Dog Clu 1.5 M BSD-M Theresa NY 19 3 1
Dawn Strawn Clu 1.3 M BSD-M Theresa NY 19 1 1

2024 FETCH-IT LEGS EARNED



Dawn Jauernik Piper 3 F L Jacksonville NC 19 1
Donna & Ray Mobilia Bullitt 9 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 19 2
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 7 M BL Indian Trail NC 19 1
Karen Regina Gidget 3.5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 19 1 1
Katherine Henney Nyma 6 F DSD Leslie MI 19 1 3
Kim Miller Bentley 3 M YL Hubert NC 19 3 1
Lisa Carr Jax 6 M CBR Marion NY 19 2 2
Samantha Streeter Buck 4 M GR Cedar Springs MI 19 3
Sherri Hall Talon 10 M BSD-M Minden ON 19 1
Sherry Uroff Rosie 5 F BL Whittier CA 19 1
Casey & Bill Oesterlein Emma 8.75 F BL/x Redlands CA 18 1
Cathy Segura Ollie 11.5 M BL/x Huntington Beach CA 18 1 1
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 5.5 M BC West Branch MI 18 1 2
Karen Erz Surf 5 M BC/x Lucas TX 18 2
Katherine Henney Drogo 7 M DSD Leslie MI 18 3
Kayleigh Carini Hobbes 2.5 M GSP Wareham MA 18 1 2
Lisa Podielsky Dory 5.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 18 2
Robyn Wilborn Goose 3 M BC Auburn AL 18 1
Samantha Langton Reggie 3 M CBR HIGHLAND NY 18 1
Troy Gerry Jack 8 M YL Shapleigh ME 18 1 2
Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABD/MASTF Wappingers Falls NY 17 1 1
Andie/Matt Cole Brady 3 M GR Waterford Township MI 17 3
Brian Wilcox Hook 9.4 M DSD/x Greenville MI 17 1
Carla Parravani Screech 4 M SBT/x Chiefland FL 17 2 2
Carla Parravani Assassin 3 M BSD-M/x Chiefland FL 17 2
Cia Fruitman Lexi 6.75 F BL/BC Glendale AZ 17 2
Dawn Jauernick Yeti 4 M L Jacksonville NC 17 1
Frank Kelly Jade 3.5 F L East Brunswick NJ 17 1
Hailley Tucker Lucy 5 F CBR High Springs FL 17 1 2
Jenine Wech Fletcher 3 M BSD-M Victor NY 17 1
Jesse Vezina Grainne 5 F DP Berkley MA 17 1
Jon McCoy Nova 3 F AT Lexington SC 17 1 1
Karin Hurley Sparkle 5 F BL/SBT Columbus GA 17 4
Linda Powell Duke 2 M ACD/x Escondido CA 17 1
Megan Boisclair Rosie 4 F BL Milford MA 17 1
Shannon Paquin Piper 4 F YL Hope Valley RI 17 1 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 3.5 M BL La Verne CA 17 2
Anita Lassiter Major 2.5 M CL Mesa AZ 16 2
April Pelletier Meira 7 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 16 1
Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 16 1 1
Chesney Anglin Tempo 7 F WH/x New Port Richey FL 16 1
Dawn Mlatecek Salty 2 F YL Eastpoint FL 16 1
Dennis Wech Finn 5 M BC Victor NY 16 1



Fawn Kovach Parker 10 M GSP Waynesboro GA 16 1
Frank Kelly Soren 5.75 M L/x East Brunswick NJ 16 1
Fred Eaker Dec 3 M BL Indian Trail NC 16 1 1
Joanne Shear Newton 8 M BL/x Holbrook MA 16 2 1
Katherine Hamilton Luna 5 F DSD Columbus GA 16 1
Kim Hutchko Corra 2 F YL Cheifland FL 16 1 2
Krista Cline Myztri 4.5 F YL Bay City MI 16 1
Kristin Landau Philomena 10 F CBR Bokeelia FL 16 1 1
Lynnette Morris Ellie 3 F CL Tipton IN 16 1 2
Michele Sandman Hudson 6.5 M GR Fishkill NY 16 1 2
Mike/Addy Wilming Wilma 1 F BL Coloma MI 16 1 1
Mike/Sue Williming Nova 3 F YL Coloma MI 16 1
Neil Esposito Hera 1.6 F BSD-M Chepachet MA 16 1
Niki Buda Gia 3 F DSD Lansing MI 16 1
Sarah Best Berlin 8 F GSD Auburn NY 16 3 2
Suzie Harris Laken 5 F BC/x Bakersfield CA 16 2
Andie/Matt Cole Journey 4 F L/x Waterford Township MI 15 2
Ariana Ott Savage 3 M DSD/BSD-M Brooklyn NY 15 1
Chandler Dobbs Finnley 5 M BC Auburn AL 15 1
Cindy McManus Lukas 1.5 M ROT Savannah GA 15 1
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F BL Eastpoint FL 15 1
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 5 F YL Eastpoint FL 15 1
Emily Catignani Hatch 4 M BL Centerville MA 15 3
Holly Morin Maple 3 F YL Swanzey NH 15 3
Kelly Knowles Athena 5 F BSD-M/DSD Leesburg VA 15 1
Laura O'Donnell BoomBoom 6 F BC/x Mars PA 15 1
Robin Sullivan Braxton 4 M GSD Bossier City LA 15 1
Samantha Sciolino Trissy 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 15 3
Shannon Maeurer Voodoo 10 F BSD-M Carmel NY 15 1
Alison Law Hank 5 M CL Jonesville FL 14 2
Andrew Sciolino Enchantress 2 F DSD Waterloo NY 14 2
Caitlyn Mazza Tux 4 M AS Merrimack NH 14 1
Dawn Scholz Dream 7 F BC/TERR Micanopy FL 14 1
Dawn Mlatecek Zion 11 M YL Eastpoint FL 14 1
Eva Ojolick Triton 6 M NSDRT Bradenton FL 14 1
Hannah Sage Gunner 4 M YL North Rose NY 14 1
Jim Woods Diesel 3 M LDOO Harrison MI 14 1
Julie Beckerdite Suzie 4 F APBT/BT Acton MA 14 2
Kaelynne Shaw Whiskey 2 M GR Athol MA 14 1
Lisa Cain Dakota 5 F GSP Charlotte MI 14 1
Lorraine Messier Dezie 2.3 F BC Foxboro MA 14 2
Misty Yohannan Moxee 5 M MUDI/BC Flint MI 14 1
Paula Pelletier Rivka 6.5 F BSD-M East Sandwich MA 14 1



Shannon Regan Denali 8 M BL North Berwick ME 14 1
Bryan Raposa Mikado 5 M L Franklin NH 13 1
Donna & Ray Mobilia Star 1.5 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 13 1
Jaden Shaw Axle 3.5 M L/x Boscawen NH 13 2
Jeff Lees Journey 8 M DSD Livonia MI 13 1
Jerri Knipstein Flash 6 M BC/WCP Cypress TX 13 2
Julie DeKing Tanner 7 M GR Cicero NY 13 1
Peggy Cain Skye 2.5 F L Hampstead NH 13 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 6.5 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 13 2
Robert DiAngelis Cadhla 2.5 F CBR Winthrop MA 13 1
Tabitha Cornelius Houlihan 7 F BL Middleboro MA 13 1
Ashley Fiedler Roscoe 6 M ABD Newberry FL 12 1
Carla Parravani Scud 6 M SBT/x Chiefland FL 12 1
Jenny Orr Louie 4 M JRT Savannah GA 12 1
Julie Klugo Charley 7 F BL/GSP Hudson NY 12 1
Lindsey Hinds Zilla F BSD-M Forney TX 12 1
Robert Scalise Robbie 6 F BC Tonawanda NY 12 3
Brittany Griner Jade 1 F ACD Chiefland Fl 11 1
Maggie Chen Arrow M WH Oak Point TX 11 2
Dawn Jauernik MaliKai 2.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville NC 10 1
Diane Lominae Henry 7 M WCP Spring TX 10 2
Shannon Paquin Kona 10 F AS/x Hope Valley RI 10 2




